## 504088149 11/09/2016

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4134818

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	11/30/2006

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CAMBRIDGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
Street Address:	THE OLD SCHOOLS
Internal Address:	TRINITY LANE
City:	CAMBRIDGE
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	CB2 1TS

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15208582

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (312)474-0448

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 312-474-6300

Email:docket@marshallip.comCorrespondent Name:ANDREW M. LAWRENCEAddress Line 1:233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 6300

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	32085/CDT498BIP	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW M. LAWRENCE	
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew M. Lawrence/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/09/2016	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Signed\_Assignment\_Change\_of\_Name\_32085\_CDT498BIP#page1.tif

PATENT 504088149 REEL: 040266 FRAME: 0885



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1069886

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

CAMBRIDGE ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 30th November 2006

I certify that this document is a true copy of the original

Solicitor

Date 5/12/06

**RECORDED: 10/18/2013** 

**RECORDED: 11/09/2016** 

THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES



PATENT REEL: 031**436 FFN**ME: 0835 REEL: 040266 FRAME: 0886